Position

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director
Management Analyst I
Program Specialist |l
Program Specialist |l
Program Specialist |l
Administrative Secretary llI
Administrative Assistant |

Project/Program Associate IlI

Other Positions Held First 5

San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5

Department Total Wages

F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC
F5SMC

$181,934
$140,714
$129,753
$98,912
$88,665
$86,772
$80,424
$80,380
$49,472

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,480
$50,141
$44,278
$52,009
$60,135
$48,872
$61,700
$39,324

$623



