Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$181,934	\$49,480
Deputy Executive Director		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$140,714	\$50,141
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$129,753	\$44,278
Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$98,912	\$52,009
Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$88,665	\$60,135
Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$86,772	\$48,872
Administrative Secretary III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$80,424	\$61,700
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$80,380	\$39,324
Project/Program Associate III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$49,472	\$623